Feeds:
Fresh Vegetable & Dip Tray

Cheese Tray
*Above with Crackers

Cheese & Sausage Tray
*Above with Crackers

Cubed Fruit Tray

Pickle & Olive Tray
Tray Size:

Taco Dip Tray
*Above with Chips

Layered Ranchero Dip Tray
*Above with Chips

Shrimp Cheese Spread
*Above with Chips

Appetizer Trays & Platters

10-15p
$15.15

$18.15
$22.15

$20.35
$28.35

$16.85

$9.75

Blueberry Balsamic Cheese Spread

*Above with Chips
Fresh Veggie Pizza Tray

Fresh Fruit Pizza

Assorted Dinner Roll Sandwiches

*Available in dinner rolls, croissants, or wraps

CRACKERS $4.50/tube

TORTILLA CHIPS $4.60/bag

15-2.0p
$22.50

$22.55
$34.55

$30.95
$42.95

§25.25

$13.00

12" Tray

$23.00
$27.50

$29.00
$33.50

$31.25
$40.00

$32.50

$35.25
$31.00

$31.25

12 sandwiches

20-30p 30-40p 40-50p

$29.95 $44.95 $59.95

$27.25 $36.25 $45.15

$43.25 $56.25 $65.15

$39.95 $50.95 $66.35

$55.95 $70.95 $86.35

$33.75 $50.55 $67.45

$19.50 $26.00 $32.50

16" Tray 19" Tray

$36.00 $47.00

$45.50 $60.50

$34.00 $42.00

$43.50 $55.50

$42.50 $57.75

$51.50 $71.25

$61.50 $69.50

$56.50 $75.75

$46.00 $61.00

$58.95 $88.25

24 sandwiches 36 sandwiches
POTATO CHIPS $7.50/bag

A service fee & sales tax of 557 will be added +o all orders. Delivery charaes will be added o all orders uider $225.00 before +ax. A processing fee of
4970 will e added +o all orders paid with a credit card. Pricing subject +o change. Food prices are based on average portion sizes.
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