Tradition With A Twist



Appetizer Trays & Platters

Feeds:	10-15p	>	15-20P	20-30p	30-4	0p ·	40-50p
Fresh Vegetable & Dip Tray	\$15.15		\$22.50	\$29.95	\$44.95	5	\$59.95
Cheese Tray *Above with Crackers	\$18.15 \$22.15		\$22.55 \$34.55	\$27.25 \$43.25	\$36.25 \$56.25		\$45.15 \$65.15
Cheese & Sausage Tray *Above with Crackers	\$20.35 \$28.35		\$30.95 \$42.95	\$39.95 \$55.95	\$50.95 \$70.95		\$66.35 \$86.35
Cubed Fruit Tray	\$16.85		\$25.25	\$33.75	\$50.55	5 5	\$67.45
Pickle & Olive Tray	\$9.75		\$13.00	\$19.50	\$26.00) :	\$32.50
Tray Size:	12" Tray		ray	16" Tray	1 18" Tr		ач
Taco Dip Tray *Above with Chips		\$23.00 \$27.50		\$36.00 \$45.50		\$47.00 \$60.50	
Layered Ranchero Dip Tray *Above with Chips		\$29.00 \$33.50		\$34.00 \$43.50		\$42.00 \$55.50	
Shrimp Cheese Spread *Above with Chips		\$31.25 \$40.00		\$42.50 \$51.50		\$57.75 \$71.25	
Blueberry Balsamic Cheese Spread *Above with Chips		\$32.50)	\$61.50		\$69.50	
Fresh Veggie Pizza Tray		\$35.25	i	\$56.50		\$75.75	
Fresh Fruit Pizza		\$31.00)	\$46.00		\$61.00	
Assorted Dinner Roll Sandwiches *Available in dinner rolls, croissants, or	r wraps	\$31.25 <i>12 san</i>	dwiches	\$58.95 24 sandwicl	hes	\$88.25 36 sandı	viches
CRACKERS \$4.50/tube TOR		TILLA (CHIPS \$4.60/	bag P	g POTATO CHIPS		

A service fee & sales tax of 5.5% will be added to all orders. Delivery charges will be added to all orders under \$225.00 before tax. A processing fee of 4% will be added to all orders paid with a credit card. Pricing subject to change. Food prices are based on average portion sizes.

